

## DR. ALGIRDAS KANAUKA SHARES HIS STORY OF EXPERIENCES, ADVENTURES, AND SURVIVAL BEFORE WORLD WAR II IN HIS MEMOIR

Author Dr. Algirdas Kanauka writes about the World War II Lithuania to Soviet occupation in his book Raven's Flight to Freedom

YORBA LINDA, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, August 16, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- There are all kinds of memories; those that are better kept to oneself and those that, when shared, are better. Through the latter, other people get to catch a glimpse of what has been and learn from them. And this is true for author Dr. Algirdas Kanauka as he tells the story of his life in his memoir, "Raven's Flight to Freedom."



Raven's Flight to Freedom

"Raven's Flight to Freedom" was published in February last year by Diamond Media Press Co. It has over three hundred pages worth of Dr. Kanauka's recollection and interpretation of memories and perceptions back in the day, with its main theme being survival, starting from his life in Lithuania before World War II, and concludes in realizing new ideas from old memories.

In the book's author's note, he wrote, "I was driven by desire to share experiences of journeying on this planet with my fellow travelers."

"Raven's Flight to Freedom," according to an Amazon customer, is "told with intelligence, erudition, and wit by a brave man who truly loves both his native and his adopted countries".

Indeed, Dr. Kanauka has written the book so vividly and with so much respect and precaution towards those he has mentioned. He also kept relevant details, which elevates the reading

experience. Truly is a one-of-a-kind veteran's autobiography.

Dr. Algirdas Kanauka, after all the adventures he has made memories from, is now retired and is currently residing and enjoying the warm waters of Southern California while freelance writing. And his memoir, "Raven's Flight to Freedom," is available on <u>Amazon.</u>

About Inks & Bindings:

Launching brilliant stars into the spotlight! Inks & Bindings is set to broaden horizons, revamp to perfection, and produce a masterpiece through the power of books.

Inks and Bindings is a premier self-publishing company located at the heart of the Golden State. Aptly based where fashion, entertainment, and culture thrive, the team goes all out in bringing independent authors into the sweet California spotlight.

JORELOU GABATO Inks & Bindings +1 714-352-4422 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/586350857

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.